
C3o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 29,1981

Berks Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page C29)

John H Stump
Rowena H

Richard H Hoffman
#129 H

Stephen J Janos
Valone H
Trixie H
Julie H
Mansha H

Andrew D Stoltzfus
Buckeye H
Peggy H
King H
Jewel H
Inez H
Daisy H
Charger H

305 19,803

21,571

5-6
4-2
00
24

27,991
20,957
17,797
23,477

19,731
15,157
24,948
20,881
22,103
19,345
17,943

Oaview Farm
Blossom 20,577

William C Adams
Mickey
Little - H
Tely H

RR Troutman & Sons

15,485
17,440
18,402

Nina H
Larry L Mertz

#93 H
#23 H
#4 H

Mervin Brubaker
Julie 20 H
Judy 78 H

George E Moyer
61CRSMS H
7lCnkt H
77Lmda H
22Bandy H

J Merle Stutzman
Renae H

Harry P Shaak
#404 H
#409 H

Earlß Hater
#228 H

Robert L Sattazahn
Jamie H
Pinky H
Cat H

RayE Bicksler
Snuggle H
Milly H

Robert Sittler

18,849

18,628
20,327
17,557

19,538
24,485

15,580
17,813
19,724
17,278

14,859

15,361
14,316

17,640

19,903
21,586
15,989

19,314
17,468

Missy H
Robert C Dreisbach

#47 J
#296 J

Clarence B Kulp

18,846

14,527
12,160

#7 H
Raymond A Seidel

Penny H
Spook H
Gem H
Sabrina H

Hylark Farm
#133 H
#155 H
#2OO H
#197 H
#221 H

Larry E Phillips

16,533

14,864
19,708
17,716
17,333

305 19,673 731
305 24,592 1068
305 17,658 657
305 16,415 730
300 15,776 732

#27
ErnestO Miller"

#32
#577

305 20,760 748

11 3
45

305 20,279 698
305 16,744 706

KlUidikJVV I ivpcw
Margold H
Sueann H

Harold Fenstermaker
T Belle H

Lynnacres
Belle H
Beauty H

Ontelynn Acres
#32 H
#57 H

Junge Farms
Passion H
Winona H
Missy H
Leann " H
Eve H

Richard A Bleiler
Jippy H

Scattered Acres, Inc
#39 H
#162 H
#BO H
#l7 H
#36 H
#lB4 H
#2Ol H

Raymonds Nolt
#33 H

Clarence E Kreider
#66 H

Barry L Burkholder
Flossie H
Curly H
Isabel! H
Monica H
Molly H

Bendy Brook Farm
Mae H

E Daniel Leatherman
Apolty H
Kream H
Sue H

Norman Z Nolt
Blacky H
Babe H
Katrina H
Ginger H

Irvin M Martin
#5B H
#6 H
#46 H

David Y Knauer
Nicky H
Dons H

Philip & Tom Werley Jr
#8 H

Robert E Kopfer
#29 H

George Stem
Linda H

ElamG Hoover
#5l ' H
#57 H

Adm Oberholtzer,
Peg H

Keith E Hertzog
Lora H

305

305
305
305
305

305
298
305
305
305
305
305

305

278
305
305

305

305
305
286

292
305

305
305
305
305

250

305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305
305

7-0
48
46

4-9
2 10

9-7
7 10
48
29

0-0
00

5 10

4 11

52
41

124
30

13 7
69
6 11
3 1

86
7-11

4 10

744

675

980
919
749
950

579

674
696
903

756

814
685
716

690
944

669
687
746
652

658

725
655

741

663
681
669

718
717

688

724
664

673

651
748
744
688

Cynasty Holstems
#25 H

Lester Burkholder
#52 H
#lO4 H

- #l5l H
#129 H
#l3B H

Hemdel Farms, Inc
Alma A

Hemdel Farms Inc
Louella H

Harvey C Krill Jr
Whitey H

Steven E Wagner
#l7O . H
#3O H

Joseph F Walterss
#63 H

Merlin J Grube
Reta H

William Mitchell
#5 H
#l3 H

Alton Rohrbach
#24A H
#3IA H

Donald Stoftlet
#59 H

Carl S Forrest Strieker
Biackie H
Jean H
Sally H

ArlanKnck
Dolly H
Jesse H
Tammy H

Jaimore Farm
Dozie H

Glenn R Harmsh
#94 H
#64 H
#7l H
#77 H
#5B H

Leon Sensemg
#42 H

Good Bros
#63 H
#236 H -

#R39 H
Clarence£ Sattazahn

29Marl H
53Migt H
24D01a H
8 Mira H
58Tamy H

GeorgeS Troutman Jr
Dawn H
Tracey H
Ginger H

Yost Brothers
#166 H
#lO7 H
#59 H
#6O H

Teen Chal Farm
#8 H
#l3 H

305
305

19,903
21,030

305 18,825

716
942 4 7

00
3-
00
4-305

305
19,118
18,767

725

305
305

17,050
18,095

672
664

734
707

305
305
305
305
305

15,060
20,871
15,436
18,648
15,244

814
896
706
935
685

4-10

4 11

305

59
1-11

305 16,260 670

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

16,337
18,735
18,602
17,333
18,355
16,465
16,341

654
763
805
662
736
679
662

5-11
5-11

305
305
305
305
305

'305

18,350

305 19,241

731

725

305
281
298
290
305

18,743
21,506
15,928
16,964
21,098

720
738
663
729
725

4-3
4 11

305 19,116

305
305
300

22,136
18,368
16,687

727

707
676
660

301
292
296
305

17,868
24,323
20,781
15,943

690
900
681
662

4-11
4-10
35
34
3-3

8 10
5 10
90305

305
305

21,311
21,971
18,505

907
742
702

305
294

15,548
14,827

98
7 11

266 16.598
305 20,112

725
655

262 18,102

305
305

16,390
18,221

710

713

305 18,033

305 14,963

764

691
665

672

662

82
46
23
23

49
44

289

305

305
305

305

297

305
305

305
305

305

256
280
235

298
305
305

305

305
305
283
305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

193
305
305

301
305
305
305

305
305

NOTICE OF RATE FILING
Dear Customer,

Take notice that the undersigned is filing with Pennsyl-
vania Public Utility Commission Supplement No. 84 to Tariff
Electric Pa. P.U.C. No. 198 increasing your bills for service ef-
fective Oct. 27, 1981. The total increase of approximately
$ll2 million (plus $7 million of tax surcharge) is approx-
imately 10.6% of the Company’s annual revenues, but the in-
crease in your bill may vary slightly or substantially from this
percentage, depending on use or applicable rate schedules.
The annual cost of service to the average residential user
would increase from $524 to $577, or by 14.5 cents per day.
Upon request, the Company will inform you of the effect upon
your bills. You may examine a copy of the material filed with,
the Public Utility Commission explaining the proposed in-
crease and its justification at any of the following loca-
tions of the Company’s offices: Two North Ninth
Street, Allentown; Routes 309 and 22, RD *2, Allen-
town; 344 South Poplar Street, Hazleton; 1801 Brook-
wood Street, Harrisburg; 1701 Manheim Pike, Lan-
caster; 600 Larch Street, Scranton; and Route 220
East, Montoursville.

The proposed rate increase is subjectto examination by the
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission which may suspend
its effectiveness or institute a formal investigation thereof, or
both, if it deems it appropriate.

Forms for the filing of a formal complaint may be obtained
by you upon request to Pennsylvania Public Utility Commis-
sion, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120. The timely filing of a
formal complaint entitles you to a hearing at which you may
present testimony and question Company witnesses, and
places on the Company the burden,of proving that the pro-
posed rates are reasonable.

PENNSYLVANIA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

6 10
5 1

6 10
5 7
43
3 11
2-1

11-0

3-10

8-4
4-1
38
3-9
2-11

4-0

83
59
58

4-9
4 11
3-0
2-0

10-5
5 7
3-3

3 11
38

7 11

5-10

4 7
48

22,546

17,496
18,316
17,440
22,804
22,675

16,878

18,256

21,624

15,877
17,359

16,603

13,637

22,550.
17,942

16,355
21,985

16,321

17,988
18,709
19,649

21,151
19,879
15,985

18,616

16,115
22,898
19,220
14,627
17,876

15,017

16,949
14,957
18,058

20,132
20,527
19,297
25,495
16,362

15,366
19,944
17,954

19,764
22,159
16,317
16,414

16,569
19,649

699

683
685
667
859
744

786

706

760

681
655

678

685

917
850

651
'6BO

679

692
715
759

677
907
712

836

656
755
724
654
765

690

802
660
767

651
737
777
732
662

668
680
658

656
774
658
656

554
693


